
 

 Senate Fiscal Policy Committee 

Please Contact these Members ASAP and Ask Them to Vote NO 

Senator Email Address Capitol Office 

Phone # 

District Office 

Phone # 

Sen. Travis Hutson, Chair hutson.travis@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5007 (386) 446-7610 

Sen. Linda Stewart, Vice Chair  stewart.linda@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5017 (407) 893-2422 

Sen. Ben Albritton albritton.ben@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5027 (863) 534-0073 

Sen. Lori Berman berman.lori@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5026 (561) 292-6014 

Sen. Jim Boyd boyd.jim@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5020 (941) 742-6445 

Sen. Colleen Burton Burton.Colleen@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5012 (863) 413-1529 

Sen. Alexis Calatayud Calatayud.Alexis@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5038 (305) 596-3002 

Sen. Jay Collins Collins.Jay@flsenate.gov  (850) 487-5014 (813) 281-2538 

Sen. Nick DiCeglie DiCeglie.Nick@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5018 (727) 563-1910 

Sen. Ileana Garcia (I) Garcia.Ileana@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5036 (305) 442-6841 

Sen. Shevrin Jones jones.shevrin@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5034 (305) 493-6002 

Sen. Debbie Mayfield mayfield.debbie@flsenate.gov  (850) 487-5019 (321) 409-2025 

Sen. Rosalind Osgood osgood.rosalind@flsenate.gov  (850) 487-5032 (954) 321-2705 

Sen. Ana Maria Rodriguez rodriguez.anamaria@flsenate.gov  (850) 487-5040 (305) 470-2552 

Sen. Corey Simon simon.corey@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5003 (850) 487-5003 

Sen. Geraldine Thompson thompson.geraldine@flsenate.gov  (850) 487-5015 (407) 245-0194 

Sen. Victor Torres, Jr. torres.victor@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5025 (407) 846-5187 

Sen. Jay Trumbull trumbull.jay@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5002 (850) 747-5454 

Sen. Tom Wright wright.tom@flsenate.gov  (850) 487-5008 (386) 304-7630 

Sen. Clay Yarborough Yarborough.Clay@flsenate.gov (850) 487-5004 (904) 723-2035 
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